Kullanici Adi
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU

GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU

Faaliyet Kodu Kayit Tipi
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

Odeyen
FATMA BETUL KAMIS
HATICE ERCAN
ESLEM YERLIKAYA
ZEYNEP NEVA YERLITAS
MELIKE OZCAN
BUSRA DOGAN
ELIFNUR OZKAN
fatime yegin
Elif Sara
MEHLIKA KURTKADIROGLU
FATMA BETUL KAMIS
ZUMRA CELEBI
ELIF BEYZA UZ
BUGLEM ELiF TONBUL
CEREN TiRYAKI
ELiF AZRA BILECEN
FATMA BETUL KAMIS

ESILA NiSA DiLBAZ
YASMEN AHMED MOHAMED

FATHELBAB ELSAYED YASMEN
AHMED MOHAMED FATHELBAB
ELSAYED

BETUL HALICI

ALEYNA AKBULUT

FATMA BETUL KAMIS

ZEYNEP MIRAY GENC

HATICE ECE AKDOGAN

AYSE NIHAL ESER

NiSA iKiz

AZRA FINDIK



islem Tipi

Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)

Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktan (TL)
1450,00
2500,00
8000,00
5000,00

15000,00
5000,00
15000,00
5000,00
2500,00
7500,00
500,00
7500,00
5000,00
3000,00
2500,00
2500,00
5000,00
2000,00

5000,00
3750,00
3500,00
3000,00
4000,00
2500,00
8000,00
5000,00
3500,00

Odeme Tarihi

29.08.2024
29.08.2024
28.08.2024
29.08.2024
28.08.2024
27.08.2024
22.08.2024
21.08.2024
20.08.2024
20.08.2024
19.08.2024
19.08.2024
19.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
13.08.2024

9.08.2024

8.08.2024

7.08.2024
7.08.2024
7.08.2024
6.08.2024
6.08.2024
5.08.2024
2.08.2024
2.08.2024
1.08.2024

Evrak No
4
3271701678
9344044
3271697632
6,79E+13
4014316
1969264671
1249022788
1726746006
1247575577
3
3231049256
9606786
7034000159
9747275
1233588892
2
3183068139

157232010
3181013020
5005181

1
3174661878
2,109E+14
1683537184
3235000037
6833045

Kayit Tarihi
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024

27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024



